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JUZGADO DE FAMILIA DEL CIRCUITO DE FUNZA

ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA: 23-ene.-23

No.Proceso

Clase

0746 17 SUCESION

1060

0637

0423

0574

0731

0832

0844

0858

0905

1023

0027

0136

0224

0285

0619

0621

0651

0734

1108

18

19

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

SUCESION

PRIVACION DE PATRIA

SUCESION

Demandante

CRUZ STELLA MELO DUQU
MELESIO ROJAS CAMARG
SANDRA PATRICIA CHACO

ANA CLARA GARCIA GONZ

LIQUIDACION SOCIEDA LUIS JOSE RANGEL SANTO

LIQUIDACION SOCIEDA ARMANDO TIBAQUIRA MO

LIQUIDACION SOCIEDA NICOLAS ALEJANDRO TOR

PRIVACION DE PATRIA
UNION MARITAL DE HE
VARIOS

PRIVACION DE PATRIA
DIVORCIO

PRIVACION DE PATRIA
PRIVACION DE PATRIA
VARIOS

CESACION DE EFECTO
DIVORCIO

DIVORCIO

DIVORCIO

ADOPCION

KATERINA CALDERON KR

MELVA LUCIA LOPEZ MURI
VICENTA UMBARILA DE SE
YENNY CONSTANZA BERN
JHON ALEXANDER GOMEZ
ANDRY BRIGITTE GARNICA
RUTH MARIA GUEVARA DE
AURA STELLA NAVAS DE C
LUIS ENRIQUE VELANDIA S
YURI ANDREA MARTINEZ A
EDWIN ANDERS OVALLE PI
CARLOS JULIO PARRA VA

YEIMY ANDREA CAJAMAR

Demandado

NELSON MELOS DUARTE
CAUSANTE: BETULIA ROJAS
MAYERLY RIVERA MONTILLA
CAUSANTE BLANCA CECILIA
ROSAURA TORRES TARAZO

MERCEDES TURMEQUE HER
SANDRA MILENA DIAZ SANA

DANIEL FELIPE ERASO BENA
HEREDEROS DE WILLIAM AL
JOSE ABELARDO GIL AREVA
NICOLAS AGUDELO BEJARA

ZULMA JOHANNA CASTRO B
CRISTIAN CAMILO LOPEZ RA
ANDREA ROCIO RAMIREZ G

PEDRO ANTONIO CONTRER

GEMA LUCILA MORA DE VEL
ENRIQUE ALEXANDER AMAD
ANGELA MARCELA PINZON

JOHANNA PATRICIA RODRIG



No.Proceso Clase Demandante Demandado

Total Entradas: 20



